1928-29 COUPE, SPORT COUPE, BUS. COUPE

3 O
[ ) 2
7/16-20 x2-1/4" .,
/ Hex Hd Bolt 7/16-20x3
3/8-24 x2-1/4" Loc Washer, Hex Nut Hex Hd Bolt
Carriage Bolt ! Loc Washer,
Flt Washer, Hex Nut y ; Hex Nut
B 7/16-20 x2-1/4"
3C/§r5:gxe2 BZIt Hex Hd Bolt 1928-29
Flt Washer, Hex Nut Loc Washer, Hex Nut
Hole 1 Hole 2 HoIe 3 Hole 4 Hole 5 Hole 6 Hole7 Hole8 Hole9
3/8-24 x2-1/4" Hex Hd Bolt
Loc Washer, Hex Nut
C o
\ [, Py
C
ASSEMBLY SEQUENCE
1930-31 COUPE
BLOCK FRAME 4
WEBBING
o SPORT COUPE, BUS. COUP
[ ) / e /
3/8-24 x2-1/4"
Hex Hd Bolt 7/16-20 x2-1/4" "
Loc Washer, Hex Hd Bolt ;/e1x6|:|2dOBxc-:’lt
Hex Nut
exNut  3/8 24 x2-1/4" Loc Washer, Hex Nut Loc Washer,
Carriage Bolt Hex Nut
Flt Washer Hex Nut 7/16-20 x2-1/4"
3/8-24 x2-1/4" Hex Hd Bolt
Carriage Bolt Loc Washer, Hex Nut
Flt Washer, Hex Nut
Hole 1 Hole 2 Hole 3 Hole 4 Hole 5 Hole 6 Hole7 Hole8 Hole9

No body block rubber
pad only under
body front arm

_|
C o

/

/

/




